

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2011



Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		(Rs. in Lakhs)
				Previous Accounting Year
		30.09.2011 Unaudited	30.09.2010 Unaudited	30.06.2011 Unaudited
1	Gross Income / Income from Operations	9.80	-	20.34
	a) Net Sales	9.80	-	20.34
2	Expenditure			
	a) Increase/Decrease in Stock & work in progress	-	-	-
	a) Consumption of Raw materials & Traded goods	-	-	-
	b) Employees cost	-	-	1.10
	c) Depreciation / Amortisation	3.19	3.19	12.76
	d) Other Expenditure	0.45	0.45	3.27
	e) Total (a to d)	3.64	3.64	17.13
3	Profit from operations before other	-	-	-
	Income Interest & Exceptional Items (1-2)	6.16	(3.64)	3.21
4	Other income	-	-	-
5	Profit before interest & Exceptional Items (3+4)	6.16	(3.64)	3.21
6	Interest net)	-	-	-
7	Profit after interest but before	6.16	(3.64)	2.68
	Exceptional Items (5-6)	-	-	0.53
8	Exceptional Items	-	-	-
9	Profit/ (loss) from ordinary activities	6.16	(3.64)	0.53
	Before tax (7-8)	-	-	-
10	Tax Expenses	-	-	-
11	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities	6.16	(3.64)	0.53
	After tax (9-10)	-	-	-
12	Extraordinary Items (net of tax provision)	-	-	-
13	Net Profit for the period (11-12)	6.16	(3.64)	0.53
14	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,064.00	2,096.00	2,072.00
	Face Value (Rs.)	10.00	10.00	10.00
15	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-
16	Earnings Per Share (EPS)			
	Basic & Diluted	0.02	(0.02)	(0.00)
17	Public Shareholding			
	Number of Shares	20312878	20629913	20629913
	Percentage of Shareholding	98.39	98.42	98.42
18	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding			
	a) Pledged/Encumbered			
	- Number of Shares	-	-	-
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share holding of Promoter and Promoter group)	-	-	-
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	-	-	-
	b) Non- Encumbered			
	- Number of Shares	332137	332137	332137
	- Percentage of Shares(as a % of the total share holding of promoter and promoter group)	1.61	1.58	1.58
	- Percentage of Shares(as a % of the total share capital of the company)	100	100	100

Notes :

- The above mentioned Results were reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on November 14, 2011
- As the Company's business activity falls within a single primary business segment viz. "relating to Animation", the disclosure requirements of Accounting Standard 17 "Segment Reporting" as notified under Section 211 (3C) of the Companies Act, 1956, is not applicable
- The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the above results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2011
- Previous figures regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.
- The Financial Year Ending is June 30th, 2011
- Investors Complaints : Pending at the beginning of the quarter : 0 Received during the quarter: 4 Cleared during the quarter: 4 Pending Complaints at the end of the quarter : 0

Date: 14.11.2011
Place: Hyderabad



BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
FOR COLOR CHIPS (INDIA) LIMITED

D. Subrahmanyam
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

